Organisers of NSD 2021 , JMI

National Science Day Celebrations 2021, FNS, JMI

Schedule of online presentation of the PhD scholars

S.No | Department /centre | Name of the scholar Time of online presentation
1. Department of 1. Sai Raj Ali 9:30am
Physics
2. Akash Garg 9:45am
2. Centre for 3. Tram 10:00am
Physiotherapy and
rehab sciences 4. TarushiTanwar 10:15am
3. Dept of Biosciences 5. Rumaisha 10:30am
6. Neha Agarwal 10:45am
4. Centre for 7. Vandana Nagal 11:00am
Nanoscience and
Nanotechnology 8. Honey Mittal 11:15am
5. Centre for Theoretical 9. Yogesh 11:30am
Physics
10. Shafgat Ul Islam 11:45am
6. Dept of computer 11. Tanveer Khan 12:00pm
sciences
12. Ovais Bashir Gashroo 12:15pm
7. Multidisciplinary 13. Zahoor Ahmad Bhat 2:30pm
Centre for Advanced
Research and Studies 14. Igbal Azmi 2:45pm
8. Department of 15. Mohammad Tayyab 3:00pm
Geography
16. Abhra Singh 3:15pm
9. CIRBS 17. Zahoor Ahmad Parray | 3:30pm
18. Anas Shamsi 3:45pm
10. Biotechnology 19. Mr Rais Poddar 4:00pm
20. Shweta Arora 4:15pm
11. Chemistry 21. Shumaila Masood 4:30pm
22. Arshiya Abbasi 4:45pm

*Each scholar will be allotted a maximum of 10 minutes for online presentation.

Organisers of NSD 2021, JMI




